Andrea Blevins

Gretchen James

Zachary Klein

Zachary Klein

Martin Luther King Breakfast Committee Inc. PO Box 83134

The Black Paint
The Cordray Committee

Hyde Park

McTigue & Colombo LLC
NGP VAN Inc.

NGP VAN Inc.

Dettelbach For Ohio
Better Image Photography
NGP VAN

Citizens for Stinziano
McTigue & Colombo LLC
NGP VAN

Jeff Ruby’s Steakhouse
Zach Space for Ohio
Friends of Hearcel Craig
Kathieen Clyde Committee
Rob Richardson for Ohio
NGP VAN Inc.

O'Connor for Congress
NGP VAN Inc.

Hotel LeVeque

Brioso Roastery & Coffee Bar
Crimson Cup Coffee Shop
L

Credit Card Meter

Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

Battieground State Solutions
United Way of Central Ohio
Staples

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Staples

Vasta

NGP VAN Inc.

United Negro Coliege Fund

People for Page

Lyft

Lyft

Friends of Erica Crawley
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Paypal

570 N High St

5 Pickett Pi

7239 Emerald Tree Dr

569 N High Street

545 E Town St

PO Box 392264

PO Box 392264

35 E Gay St, Ste. 403

7855 Sutdliff Ct.

PO Box 392264

1142 Pennsylvania Ave
§50 E Wainut St

545 E Town St

PO BOX 392264

89 E Nationwide Blvd

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

366 Ludiow Ave

PO Box 392264

PO Box 10292

PO Box 392264

50 W Broad St

329 E Long St

2468 Northwest Bivd

185 Benry Street Suite 5000
2700 impound Lot Rd

185 Berry Street Suite 5000
185 Berry Street Suite 5000
185 Berry Street Suite 5000
34 N Remington Rd

360 S 3rd St

1747 Olentangy River Rd
545 E Town St

1747 Olentahgy River Rd
11950 SW Garden Pi

PO Box 392264

386 Oakland Park Ave

341 S 3rd St, Ste 203

386 Oakland Park Ave

545 E Town St

185 Berry Street Suite 5000
185 Berry Street Suite 5000
78 E Chestnut St, #301

545 E Town St

2211 N 1st St

Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Dublin
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Atlington
San Francisco
Columbus
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Bexiey
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Portland
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Francisco
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose

43203
43215
43054
43110
43215
43215
15251
15251
43215
43016
15251
43201
43215
43215
15251
43215
43215
43215
43215
45220
15251
43201
15251
43215
43215
43221
94107
43207
94107
94107
94107
43209
43215
43212
43215
43212
97223
15251
43214
43215
43214
43215
94107
94107
43215
43215
95131

12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/18/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
1/2/2018
1/2/2018
1/4/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/15/2018
1/17/2018
1117/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/26/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018
2/112018
2/2/2018
2/6/2018
2/8/2018
2/13/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/21/12018
2/21/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/26/2018
2/28/2018
31212018
3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/12/2018
3/15/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/28/2018
3/29/2018
3/31/2018

$ 340.00
$ 1,424.99
$12,707.79
$ 370.03
394.70
336.00
150.00
2.50
2,500.00
250.00
170.00
627.69
3,500.00
372.00
170.00
193.32
2,500.00
1,000.00
250.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 7.61
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Event Attendance
Meeting Expense
Contribution

Supplies for Dorrian Achievement Event

Meeting Expense

Legal Services
Campaign Database
Merchant Fee
Contribution

Campagin Phaotography
Merchant Fee

Food, beverages, and supplies for swearing in event

Contribution
Legal Services
Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Merchant Fee
Contribution
Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Mesting Expense
Meeting Expense
Campaign Travel
Parking
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Campaign Trave!
Consulting

Event table
Office suplies
Legal Services
Office suplies
Merchant Service
Merchant Fee
Travel to DC for conference
Luncheon ficket
Travel to Portiand for conference
Contribution
Campaign travel
Campaign travel
Contribution
Legal Services
Merchant fee

1423 318

318
1425 31B
1424 31B

31B

1429 318
1430 318
1431 31B
31B

318

1433 31B
1432 31B
318

318

31B

1434 318
31B

318

318

31B

31B

318

318

31B

318

1436 31B
1437 318
31B
1438 31B
* 318
31B

318

1440 318
1439 31B
1441 318
1442 31B
3B

318

318
1443 318
318




